FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Groups

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Boiler capacity

Water tap

Steam taps

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

04/11/2025
www.fiamma.pt

AUTOMATIC ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE, 2
GROUPS - BLACK
QUADRANT 2 DSP TC

Ref: 2.0.033.0026
Fiamma

Automatic, programmable portions.

Body in stainless steel.

Groups for a perfectly smooth pre-infusion.
Automatic water entry.

Long, rotative steam wands in stainless steel.

Very easy maintenance (easy to extract side panels, quick access
to boiler and water block).

Counters for coffee, water and service cycles; portioned tea water;
clock and Auto ON/OFF; automatic cleaning cycles.

It is recommended to use a water filter system.

Supplied with 1 Brita water filter (to be added to the machine
price), 1 single filterholder, blind filter, brush.

Available in white color version at the same price.

2

750x600x595 mm
3.7 kW
220-240V/1/50-60 Hz
111

1

2

62 kg

710x870x800 mm

76 kg


http://www.fiamma.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

