



AUTOMATIC ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE, 2 GROUPS - BLACK QUADRANT 2 DSP TC

Ref: 2.0.033.0026 Fiamma

Automatic, programmable portions.

Body in stainless steel.

Groups for a perfectly smooth pre-infusion.

Automatic water entry.

Long, rotative steam wands in stainless steel.

Very easy maintenance (easy to extract side panels, quick access to boiler and water block).

Counters for coffee, water and service cycles; portioned tea water; clock and Auto ON/OFF; automatic cleaning cycles.

It is recommended to use a water filter system.

Supplied with 1 Brita water filter (to be added to the machine price), 1 single filterholder, blind filter, brush.

Available in white color version at the same price.

FEATURES	
Groups	2
Dimensions (WDH)	750x600x595 mm
Power	3.7 kW
Power supply	220-240V/1/50-60 Hz
Boiler capacity	111
Water tap	1
Steam taps	2
Weight	62 kg
Packaging dimensions	710x870x800 mm
Gross weight	76 kg